CATKing IIM WAT PI Schedule 2024

Date Day Topic Time

7th Dec Saturday How to crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
8th Dec Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
8th Dec Sunday Concept Builders | How to Crack GD 10to 11 pm
14th Dec Saturday How to crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
15th Dec Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7to 8 pm
15th Dec Sunday Concept Builders | How to Crack GD 10to 11 pm
21st Dec Saturday How to crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
22nd Dec Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
22nd Dec Sunday Concept Builders | How to Crack GD 10to 11 pm
28th Dec Saturday How to crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
29th Dec Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7to 8 pm
29th Dec Sunday Concept Builders | How to Crack GD 10to 11 pm
4th Jan Saturday How to crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
5th Jan Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
5th Jan Sunday Concept Builders | How to Crack GD 10to 11 pm
6th Jan Monday Marketing Mondays 10to 11 pm
7th Jan Tuesday Current Affair | Industry Insights (GD/WAT) 10to 11 pm
8th Jan Wednesday How to Crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
9th Jan Thursday How to Crack Case Study / SOP 10to 11 pm
10th Jan Friday Finance Fridays 10to 11 pm
11th Jan Saturday Personal Interview Must Do Questions 10to 11 pm
12th Jan Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
12th Jan Sunday Concept Builders: GD / WAT 10to 11 pm
13th Jan Monday Marketing Mondays 10to 11 pm
14th Jan Tuesday Current Affair | Industry Insights (GD/WAT) 10to 11 pm
15th Jan Wednesday How to Crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
16th Jan Thursday How to Crack Case Study / SOP 10to 11 pm
17th Jan Friday Finance Fridays 10to 11 pm
18th Jan Saturday Personal Interview Must Do Questions 10to 11 pm
19th Jan Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
19th Jan Sunday Concept Builders: GD / WAT 10to 11 pm
20th Jan Monday Marketing Mondays 10to 11 pm
21st Jan Tuesday Current Affair | Industry Insights (GD/WAT) 10to 11 pm
22nd Jan Wednesday How to Crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
23rd Jan Thursday How to Crack Case Study / SOP 10to 11 pm
24th Jan Friday Finance Fridays 10to 11 pm
25th Jan Saturday Personal Interview Must Do Questions 10to 11 pm
26th Jan Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm
26th Jan Sunday Concept Builders: GD / WAT 10to 11 pm
27th Jan Monday Marketing Mondays 10to 11 pm
28th Jan Tuesday Current Affair | Industry Insights (GD/WAT) 10to 11 pm
29th Jan Wednesday How to Crack Interviews 10to 11 pm
30th Jan Thursday How to Crack Case Study / SOP 10to 11 pm
31st Jan Friday Finance Fridays 10to 11 pm
1st Feb Saturday Marketing Masterclasses for GDPI 10to 11 pm




2nd Feb Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7 to 8 pm

2nd Feb Sunday Concept Builders: GD / WAT 10to 11 pm
3rd Feb Monday Marketing Mondays 10to 11 pm
4th Feb Tuesday Current Affair | Industry Insights (GD/WAT) 10to 11 pm
5th Feb Wednesday How to Crack Interviews 10 to 11 pm
6th Feb Thursday How to Crack Case Study / SOP 10to 11 pm
7th Feb Friday Finance Fridays 10to 11 pm
8th Feb Saturday Personal Interview Must Do Questions 10to 11 pm
9th Feb Sunday NMIMS WATPI: Case study | WATSoN Test | PI 7to 8 pm

9th Feb Sunday Concept Builders: GD / WAT 10to 11 pm




